



Republic of the Philippines
ZAMBOANGA CITY WATER DISTRICT
 Zamboanga City

PURCHASE ORDER (PO)

Supplier	: <u>NATIONWIDE SALES CORP. OF ZC</u>	P.O. No.	: <u>15002</u>
Address	: <u>Veterans Ave., Zamboanga City</u>	Date	: <u>November 21, 2024</u>
Email address	:	Mode of	:
Telephone No.	: <u>991-2379</u>	Procurement	: <u>Negotiated</u>
TIN	:		: <u>Procurement</u>
			: <u>(Small Value)</u>

Gentlemen/Ladies :
 Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein.

Place of Delivery	: <u>Property Section, ZCWD Motorpool, Pasonanca, Z.C.</u>	Delivery Term	: <u>30-CD</u>
Date of Delivery	:	Payment Term	:

STOCK NO.	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UOM	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1069990	1	50mmØ x 6.00m G.I. Pipe, PNS 26 Heavy Gauge Std., Plain End	2	Pcs	Php 1,440.00	Php 2,880.00
	2	19mmØ x 6.00m G.I. Pipe, PNS 26 Heavy Gauge Std., Plain End	3	Pcs	Php 425.00	Php 1,275.00
	3	38mmØ x 6.00m G.I. Pipe, PNS 26 Heavy Gauge Std., Plain End	8	Pcs	Php 1,020.00	Php 8,160.00
	4	10mmØ x 6.00m MS Plain Rod	1	Pcs	Php 220.00	Php 220.00
	5	20mmØ x 150mm, MS Hex. Head Bolt w/ Nut & Washer (ASTM A325)	16	Pcs	Php 35.00	Php 560.00
	6	20mmØ MS Nut	32	Pcs	Php 29.00	Php 928.00
	7	12mmØ x 6.00m G.I. Pipe, PNS 26 Heavy Gauge Std., Plain End	5	Pcs	Php 338.00	Php 1,690.00
	8	*4mm thk x 38mm x 38mm x 6.0m MS Angle Bar	6	Pcs	Php 799.00	Php 4,794.00
	9	*6mm thk x 38mm x 6.0m MS Flat Bar	7	Pcs	Php 660.00	Php 4,620.00
	10	16mmØ x 6.00m MS Plain Rod	3	Pcs	Php 763.00	Php 2,289.00
	11	*4mm thk x 50mm x 50mm x 6.0m MS Angle Bar	9	Pcs	Php 874.00	Php 7,866.00
	12	**19mm thk x 1.20m x 2.40m Marine Plywood	4	Shts	Php 1,260.00	Php 5,040.00
	13	0.4mm thk x 1200mm (Nominal width) Pre-painted Panel Rib Type	36	Mtrs	Php 290.00	Php 10,440.00
	14	0.4mm thk x 1000mm (Nominal width) x 4.4m Pre-painted Corrugated G.I. Sheet	7	Shts	Php 1,290.00	Php 9,030.00
	15	***1.2mm thk x 50mm x 50mm x 6.0m MS Tubular	23	Pcs	Php 571.00	Php 13,133.00
	16	***1.2mm thk x 50mm x 75mm x 6.0m MS Tubular	28	Pcs	Php 977.00	Php 27,356.00
	17	8mmØ x 75mm, MS Hex. Head Bolt w/ Nut & Washer (ASTM A325)	116	Pcs	Php 26.50	Php 3,074.00
	18	6011 Welding Rod	24	Kgs	Php 150.00	Php 3,600.00
	19	4mmØ x 20mm, Flat Head Metal Screw	5	Boxes	Php 450.00	Php 2,250.00
	20	4mmØ x 25mm, Flat Head Metal Screw	15	Boxes	Php 360.00	Php 5,400.00
	21	4mmØ x 50mm Tek Screw	140	Pcs	Php 0.95	Php 133.00
	22	1/8" x 1/2" Blind Rivets	7	Boxes	Php 145.00	Php 1,015.00
	23	1/8" Metal Drill Bit	12	Pcs	Php 65.00	Php 780.00
	24	14" Cutting Disc	5	Pcs	Php 190.00	Php 950.00
	25	4" Grinding Disc	3	Pcs	Php 55.00	Php 165.00
	26	3/16" Metal Drill Bit	12	Pcs	Php 75.00	Php 900.00
	27	Epoxy Primer	3	Pcs	Php 825.00	Php 2,475.00
	28	Quick Dry Enamel (Black)	5	Gals	Php 625.00	Php 3,125.00
	29	Paint Thinner	7	Gals	Php 430.00	Php 3,010.00
	30	2" Paint Brush	7	Pcs	Php 28.00	Php 196.00
	31	4" Paint Brush	8	Pcs	Php 95.00	Php 760.00
	32	#300 Sanding Paper #400	9	Doz	Php 144.00	Php 1,296.00

*All sizes referred herein should mean commercially available measurements w/ tolerance of ± 1mm
 **All sizes referred herein should mean commercially available measurements w/ tolerance of ± 2mm

— continue on next page —

